

## Silicon Review Magazine Names Infused Innovations Top 50 Best Workplaces of the Year 2021

The Silicon Review Magazine ranked the 50 best workplaces of the year 2021 and Infused Innovations is proud to have made the list.

NORTH KINGSTOWN, CA, UNITED STATES, December 7, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- "It's important now, more than ever, to have a workplace that employees enjoy, feel that they bring value to, and can flourish in," says The Silicon Review.

Infused Innovations was recognized for the community, flexibility, and support they offer their employees. Jeffrey Wilhelm, CEO of Infused Innovations, was interviewed by The Silicon Review Magazine where he shares his take on why his team is flourishing, amidst a time that many organizations are not.



Infused Innovations wins award for best workplaces of 2021



Infused Innovations Logo

"Individual achievements and creativity are celebrated at Infused Innovations," says Jeffrey Wilhelm. "At our all-hands meetings, we will schedule staff to talk about recent work they have



Individual achievements and creativity are celebrated at Infused Innovations"

Jeffrey Wilhelm, CEO

done, and everyone is empowered to blog, participate in webinars or podcasts, and be active in their communities. We reward our employees for taking part in these activities with gift cards and recognition. We find that their collaborative work and sharing model brings out the best in our staff."

Jeffrey goes on to say, "Because Infused Innovations has always been a 100% remote/work from home company, we measure employees not based on "time in chair" but on meaningful contributions, customer experience and satisfaction, and quality outcomes. We implicitly trust our staff to be adults, communicate effectively with others on their team, and do what is in our customers' best interests. By having an all-hands meeting where people can share their contributions and work together, we lift up what we value and celebrate it."

You can read the full interview here and see the complete list of winners here.

melissa crouch
Infused Innovations
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/557839827

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.